



www.acequipmentrental.com

*1221 OLD HWY 31 EAST
CLARKSVILLE, IN 47129
(812) 282-1600*

*800 CHAMBER LANE
CORYDON, IN 47112
(812) 738-6555*

<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>DAILY</u>	<u>WEEKLY</u>	<u>MONTHLY</u>
<u>SKID STEER LOADERS</u>			
1800 LB CAPACITY, 65 HP, RUBBER TRACKS	\$287.50	\$1035.00	\$3,105.00
1800 LB LIFT CAP, 65 HP, TRACKS, CAB/ AC	\$287.50	\$1035.00	\$3,105.00
ATTACHMENTS AVAILABLE			
<u>LOADERS – BACKHOES</u>			
LDR-HOE, 4X4, CAB, PLBG	\$260.00	\$1035.00	\$3,105.00
<u>MINI SKID STEER</u>			
(TRENCHER ATTACHMENT AVAILABLE)	\$213.00	\$748.00	\$2,352.00
<u>TRACK DOZERS</u>			
18,500 LBS, 90 HP, P.A.T., 9'3" BLADE	\$368.00	\$1,472.00	\$4,416.00
20,000 LBS, 90 HP, P.A.T., 10'3" BLADE	\$403.00	\$1,656.00	\$4,968.00
<u>HYD EXCAVATORS</u>			
20,000 LB, AUX HYD, 15'4" DIG DEPTH	\$431.00	\$1,621.50	\$4,864.00
30,000 LB, AUX HYD, 19' DIG DEPTH	\$520.00	\$1,940.50	\$5,821.50
45,000 LB, AUX HYD, 21'7" DIG DEPTH	\$633.00	\$2,371.00	\$7,113.50
<u>MINI & MIDI EXCAVATORS</u>			
3,814 LB, 7'7" DIG DEPTH	\$207.00	\$736.00	\$2,208.00
5,625 LB, 9'3" DIG DEPTH	\$224.00	\$805.00	\$2,415.00
7,400 LB, 9'9" DIG DEPTH	\$242.00	\$874.00	\$2,622.00
8,500 LB, 10' 3" DIG DEPTH	\$282.00	\$1,035.00	\$3,105.00
10,500 LB, 11' 4" DIG DEPTH	\$316.00	\$1,265.00	\$3,795.00
<u>HAMMER UNITS</u>			
HAMMER UNIT, 450 LBS MINI EXC	\$368.00	\$1,374.00	\$4,122.00
HAMMER UNIT, 750 LBS MINI EXC	\$385.00	\$1,449.00	\$4,347.00
HAMMER UNIT, 750 LBS SKID STEER	\$431.00	\$1,610.00	\$4,830.00
HAMMER UNIT, 1,000 LBS. BACKHOE	\$460.00	\$1,840.00	\$5,520.00
HAMMER UNIT, 1,000 LBS HYD EXC	\$805.00	\$2,932.00	\$8,796.00
HAMMER UNIT, 2,000 LBS, HYD EXC	\$978.00	\$3,665.50	\$10,995.50
HAMMER UNIT, 4,500 LBS, HYD EXC	\$1438.00	\$4,870.00	\$14,610.00

<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>DAILY</u>	<u>WEEKLY</u>	<u>MONTHLY</u>
<u>AIR COMPRESSORS</u>			
DIESEL AIR COMPRESSOR, 185 CFM	\$92.00	\$368.00	\$1,104.00
<u>COMPACTION EQUIPMENT</u>			
PLATE COMPACTOR	\$64.00	\$173.00	\$519.00
7-TON, 66" DRUM, PAD/SMOOTH, VIB	\$403.00	\$1,209.00	\$3,627.00
12-TON, 84" DRUM, PAD/SMOOTH, VIB	\$518.00	\$1,554.00	\$4,662.00
<u>WATER PUMPS</u>			
2" SEMI-TRASH, 9,000 GPH	\$52.00	\$138.00	\$414.00
3" SEMI-TRASH, 14,000 GPH	\$64.00	\$173.00	\$519.00
6" TRASH, SELF PRIMING	\$253.00	\$759.00	\$2,277.00
<u>CONCRETE EQUIPMENT</u>			
3 HP CONCRETE VIBRATOR	\$52.00	\$155.00	\$465.00
13 HP WALK BEHIND SAW	\$92.00	\$368.00	\$1,104.00
36" POWER TROWEL	\$92.00	\$368.00	\$1,104.00
POWER SCREED 5'8"12' BARS	\$92.00	\$368.00	\$1,104.00
CHOP SAW	\$64.00	\$234.00	\$702.00
JACK HAMMER, (ELECTRIC)	\$75.00	\$299.00	\$897.00
CONCRETE BUGGY, 16 CuFt, WHEELED	\$104.00	\$362.00	\$1,086.00
<u>GENERATORS</u>			
3,000 WATT	\$58.00	\$173.00	\$519.00
<u>LIGHT PLANTS</u>			
LIGHT TOWER , 2" BALL	\$98.00	\$391.00	\$1,173.00
<u>LAWN & LANDSCAPE</u>			
BED EDGER/CABLE PLOW	\$92.00	\$368.00	\$1,104.00
SOD CUTTERS 12"	\$81.00	\$299.00	\$897.00
SOD CUTTER 18"	\$92.00	\$368.00	\$1,104.00
LOG SPLITTER 28-TON TOWABLE	\$92.00	\$368.00	\$1,104.00
POSTHOLE DIGGER,1-MAN	\$81.00	\$299.00	\$897.00
POSTHOLE DIGGER,2-MAN	\$98.00	\$368.00	\$1,104.00
LAWN AERATOR	\$104.00	\$391.00	\$1,173.00
<u>PRESSURE WASHERS</u>			
2700 PSI COLD WATER	\$58.00	\$207.00	\$621.00
3600 PSI COLD WATER	\$64.00	\$230.00	\$690.00

*Delivery and pickup not included – rates available upon request

*Proof of insurance required. A Physical damage waiver can be purchased through A.C. Equipment Rental.

*Rates based on 8-hour day/24-hour possession or 40-hour week/7-day possession or 160-hour month/4-week possession

*Special rates available for extended rental periods.

*Rental fleet and used equipment available for sale.

*Other equipment available upon request.

*Prices subject to change without notice. *Rates Effective 1/1/2022 (Revised 01/10/2022)